Fazenda Capuava

7 Setembro Track Escola Kings

PO

www.verderesso.com.br

Track Kings
Track Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km .;.;.
8 Grupo A 06/09/2020 14:21. . .

Qualify

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:43.108 | - 15:33:12.010
(55) Thiago Eduardo Rivera
1 1:49.076 +15.919 15:23:20.020 (45) Willians Piui
2 1:37.511 +4.354 15:24:57.531 1 1:44.904 +0.556 15:23:31.831
3 1:38.010 +4.853 15:26:35.541 2 1:50.506 +6.158 15:25:22.337
4 1:33.157 - 15:28:08.698 3 1:44.531 +0.183 15:27:06.868
5 1:36.828 +3.671 15:29:45.526 4 1:44.348 | - 15:28:51.216
6 1:36.344 +3.187 15:31:21.870 5 1:45.192 +0.844 15:30:36.408
7 1:37.998 +4.841 15:32:59.868
8 1:39.947 +6.790 15:34:39.815 (177) Edinho Picoloko
9 1:34.225 +1.068 15:36:14.040 1 1:57.137 +12.272 15:25:27.181
2 1:46.398 +1.533 15:27:13.579
(54) Sergio Silva 3 1:46.618 +1.753 15:29:00.197
1 1:46.371 +12.574 15:23:20.243 4 1:45.857 +0.992 15:30:46.054
2 1:36.968 +3.171 15:24:57.211 5 1:44.865 - 15:32:30.919
3 1:35.912 +2.115 15:26:33.123 6 1:44.979 +0.114 15:34:15.898
4 1:35.973 +2.176 15:28:09.096
5 1:36.653 +2.856 15:29:45.749 (29) Marcos Luiz Junger
6 1:35.631 +1.834 15:31:21.380 1 2:07.864 +13.215 15:26:52.059
7 1:36.110 +2.313 15:32:57.490 2 1:54.649 | - 15:28:46.708
8 1:33.797 - 15:34:31.287
(56) Eduardo Burr
1 1:43.450 +9.596 15:23:31.979
2 1:33.898 +0.044 15:25:05.877
3 1:34.357 +0.503 15:26:40.234
4 1:51.667 +17.813 15:28:31.901
5 1:33.854 - 15:30:05.755
6 1:34.254 +0.400 15:31:40.009
(5) Carlos Alexandre Parada
1 1:53.818 +14.369 15:25:32.503
2 1:41.504 +2.055 15:27:14.007
3 1:40.074 +0.625 15:28:54.081
4 1:39.967 +0.518 15:30:34.048
5 1:39.449 - 15:32:13.497
(18) Gustavo Camera Santos
1 1:54.005 +12.052 15:25:34.713
2 1:43.038 +1.085 15:27:17.751
3 1:43.856 +1.903 15:29:01.607
4 1:43.587 +1.634 15:30:45.194
5 1:43.234 +1.281 15:32:28.428
6 1:41.953 - 15:34:10.381
(24) Luis André Mazurok
1 1:55.523 +13.336 15:24:15.093
2 1:47.086 +4.899 15:26:02.179
3 1:45.956 +3.769 15:27:48.135
4 1:47.256 +5.069 15:29:35.391
5 1:43.048 +0.861 15:31:18.439
6 1:42.187 - 15:33:00.626
(10) Kevin Santos
1 1:58.135 +15.222 15:25:24.848
2 1:46.995 +4.082 15:27:11.843
3 1:48.483 +5.570 15:29:00.326
4 1:45.886 +2.973 15:30:46.212
5 1:42.913 - 15:32:29.125
6 1:53.058 +10.145 15:34:22.183
(57) Paulo Rogegio Delfino
1 1:58.024 +14.916 15:26:14.393
2 1:45.292 +2.184 15:27:59.685
3 1:45.346 +2.238 15:29:45.031
4 1:43.871 +0.763 15:31:28.902
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